Ergebnisse Frauen

1 Coutellier Vera

2 Meyer Lea

3 Lohmoller Katharina

4 Wrede Linda

5 Herold Elisa

6 Hedwig Jule

7 Siedhoff Susanne

8 Hasberg Ascelina

9 Greifenberg Anja
10 Meck Jule
11 Ryvkina Elina
12 Pullich Sarah
13 Theimann Maren
14 Witt Carina
15 Koch Christina
16 Steffen Anne-Sofie
17 ClaaRen Ailina
18 Daling Lea
19 Holzenkamp Katja
20 ott Patricia
21 Stark Kirsten
22 Uebing Sonja
23 Behnen Inga
24 Schlingmann Lea
25 Krieger Lara
26 Otto Michelle Catherine
27 Bolles Janina
28 Konig Mareike
29 Gerdemann Sarah
30 Genét Nicole
31 Janning Pauline
32 Spanier Nell
33 Vogel Helena
34 Heide Marie Sophia
35 Rauer Amelie
36 Bruggenjurgen Jolisa
37 Frischauf Anna
38 Ankam Jyothi
39 Gopel Sabrina
40 Kugler Johanna
41 Botzet Mareike
42 Streich Liv
43 Ulke Jessica
44 Martinez Hernandez Yurihat
45 Wittig Annegret
46 Godland Thomas
47 Bunjes Miriam
48 Austermann Klara
49 Ottens Carla
50 Deichmann Inken
51 Wendt Helena
52 Dilger Katrin
53 Schwarz Laura
54 Welp Madlyn
55 Schmitt Daniela
56 Schwarz Susanna
57 Overkamp Theresa
58 Turek Isabella
59 Rolf Hannah
60 Przybilla Lisa
61 DAing Sandra
62 Keunecke Katerina
63 Roosen Julia
64 Hano Heike
65 Nikoleiczik Vera
66 Michels Nicole
67 Dreker Larissa
68 Goldschmidtbding Lisa
69 Brandt Lea

Student/in Kdln
Student/in Kéln
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Kdln
Student/in Kdln
Student/in Kdln
Student/in Minster
Mitarbeiter/in  Kdln
Mitarbeiter/in  Kdln
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Miinster

Mitarbeiter/in  Kleve / Kamp Lintford

Student/in Dortmund
Mitarbeiter/in Dortmund
Mitarbeiter/in  Minster
Student/in Miinster
Mitarbeiter/in  Munster
Mitarbeiter/in  Aachen
Student/in Dortmund
Student/in Minster
Student/in Aachen
Mitarbeiter/in  Duisburg-Essen
Student/in Kdln
Student/in Dortmund
Student/in Minster
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Dortmund
Mitarbeiter/in  Minster
Student/in Miinster
Extern Miinster
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Aachen
Mitarbeiter/in  Kdln
Student/in Minster
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Dortmund
Student/in Duisburg-Essen
Student/in Miinster
Student/in Minster
Mitarbeiter/in  Aachen
Extern -
Student/in Minster
Student/in Minster
Student/in Minster
Student/in Miinster
Mitarbeiter/in Dortmund
Student/in Minster
Student/in Minster
Student/in Minster
Student/in Minster
Extern -
Student/in Kdln
Student/in -
Mitarbeiter/in  Duisburg-Essen
Student/in Duisburg-Essen
Extern Miinster
Student/in Bochum
Extern -
Student/in Minster
Student/in Duisburg-Essen
Extern -
Student/in Minster
Extern -
Student/in Koéln
Extern -
Student/in Dortmund
Student/in Dortmund
Student/in Miinster

Milers Colonia
Mdinster Marauders
Milers Colonia
Unisport Koln

WG KoIn

HSP Munster
ASV Koln

TVE Do-Barop / LGO Dortmund
I0OM gone viral

FH Miinster

Lehrstuhl Arnold

Exzellenzcluster 2060 "Religion
und Politik"

Ruhr Run Club
HSP Munster

TUS Westfalia Hombruch -
Handball

HSG Gutersloh

Team Dusseldorf

Ruhr Run Club

TPSK 1925 e. V.

Volksbank K&ln Bonn

Team Statistik

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

00:47:19
00:47:19
00:49:32
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:41
00:51:30
00:52:03
00:54:28
00:54:33
00:56:35
00:56:40

00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:51
00:58:00
00:58:17
00:59:23
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:42
00:59:44
00:59:50
01.02.38
01:00:07
01:00:24
01:01:11

01:01:19
01:01:44
01:02:49
01:03:12
01:03:23
01:03:23
01:03:35
01:03:45
01:04:04
01:04:16
01:04:50
01:04:54
01:05:04
01:05:07

01:05:10
01:05:31
01:05:46
01:05:52
01:06:00
01:06:15
01:06:18
01:06:32
01:06:43
01:07:34
01:07:47
01:08:08
01:08:08
01:08:11
01:08:33
01:08:52
01:08:55
01:09:12
01:09:17
01:09:24
01:09:26
01:09:31
01:09:51
01:09:51
01:10:00
01:10:01
01:10:03
01:10:09



70 Oster

71 Jost

72 Minkenberg
73 Scheibe

74 Wesselmann
75 Schluter
76 Stolzke

77 Paasen

78 Meyer

79 Bode

80 Wittig

81 Schmidt
82 Michels

83 Bigelbach
84 Simmler
85 Beele

86 Viefhues
87 Heinzelmann
88 Wesselmann
89 Misrahi

90 Gerhold

91 Schlichter
92 Kreie

93 Verst

94 Bohm

95 Brauksiepe
96 Menten

97 Trémer

98 Harscheidt
99 Mathar
100 Reimer
101 Bock

102 Waéchter
103 Gerold

104 Kromminga
105 Pradella
106 Kihnen
107 Goerz

108 Morwinski
109 Scholzel
110 Beyer

111 Gussek
112 How

113 Puttkamer
114 Weber

115 Barthel
116 Hein

117 Born

118 Holzapfel
119 Liipken
120 Ayche

121 Hoffmann
122 Wissel

123 Deymann
124 Althoff

125 Niehaus
126 Kempchen
127 Merkus
128 Wattendorff
129 Pitula

Leonie
Johanna
Lea

Shari
Paula
Ann-Kathrin
Tanja
Susanne
Stephanie
Johanna
Anna
Chiara Theresa
Kira

Anja

Lea

Gesa
Katja
Feline
Marie
Caroline
Mona
Anissa
Isabel
Lena
Lena
Sophia
Julia
Lisann
Ruth
Annika
Julia
Annika
Hannah
Hilde
Gudrun
Carolin
Sina
Stella Marie
Kai
Dorothea
Jil

Merit
Daniella
Yvonne
Lisa

Iris
Antonia
Lea
Sandra
Luisa
Karin
Johanna
Ricarda
Katharina
Stephanie
Kathrin
Chri
Valentina
Hanna
Nora

Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in

Miinster
Minster
Aachen
Minster
Miinster
Minster
Dortmund
Aachen
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Koln
Aachen
Miinster
Miinster
Miinster
Dortmund
Miinster
Duisburg-Essen
Dortmund
Koln
Miinster
Miinster
Aachen
Minster
Kéln
Aachen
Miinster
Aachen
Miinster
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Minster
Kéln
Duisburg-Essen
Minster
Miinster
Miinster
Koln

Koln

Dusseldorf
Minster
Minster
Minster
Aachen
Dortmund
Miinster
Aachen
Duisburg-Essen
Miinster
Bochum

HSP Minster Laufteam

Team thermo

Lehrstuhl Arnold

Ruhr Run Club
Student/in

IAC Aachen

Marathon-Club Eschweiler

DJK Wacker Mecklenbeck

Smart Mechatronics

Meteo

Team Dusseldorf

SV Blau Weil} Aasee
Laufmariechen Kéln

Ocher Ren(n)tiere

HSP Minster Laufteam
team-4haus

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

01:10:10
01:10:13
01:10:21
01:10:28
01:10:34
01:10:48
01:10:53
01:11:00
01:11:33
01:11:40
01:12:04
01:12:11
01:12:12
01:12:13
01:12:20
01:12:22
01:12:22
01:12:36
01:13:17
01:13:41
01:14:00
01:14:04
01:14:43
01:14:59
01:16:04
01:16:26
01:16:34
01:16:58
01:17:43
01:18:28
01:18:35
01:19:27
01:19:27
01:20:04
01:20:14
01:20:42
01:22:21
01:22:27
01:22:35
01:23:02
01:23:13
01:24:38
01:25:00
01:25:00
01:25:34
01:26:14
01:26:21
01:26:46
01:27:00
01:27:28
01:27:29
01:28:06
01:30:04
01:31:29
01:33:08
01:34:15
01:34:33
01:34:40
01:45:17
02:02:09



Ergebnisse Manner

1 Pfeiffer

2 Dahlke

3 Graw

4 Giesen

5 Schwarz

6 Steffes

7 Seggewil

8 Koster

9 Gier

10 Rix

11 Nieswand
12 Kudruk

13 Fuchs

14 Hubner

15 Lasogga
16 Wiederhold
17 Dahmen
18 Jung

19 Juschka
20 Kirazli
21 Lindner
22 Kugler
23 Plett
24 Hartmann
25 Bayro Kaiser
26 Schnieders
27 Schnackenberg
28 Bandyszak
29 Kurpiere
30 Edeler
31 Grothe
32 Jager
33 Fohrmeister
34 Wiurtz
35 Sach
36 Eick
37 Keller
38 Schéfer
39 Paukstat
40 Witzel
41 Stahlmecke
42 Huppert
43 Schmithuisen
44 Tillmann
45 Tillmann
46 Radek
47 Doérlemann
48 Roeren
49 Gohl
50 Langerbein
51 Langerbein
52 Ahlers
53 Tichy
54 Georgy
55 Watzel
56 Fessen
57 Toppe
58 Hovestadt
59 Maletz
60 Splitthof
61 Harm
62 Liemann
63 Jakobi
64 Barkmin
65 Stein
66 Steenweg

67 Chaumet

68 Welp

69 Vogelsang

70 Hahn

71 Glasbrenner

72 Henao Londono
73 Grote

Hendrik
Jonathan
Torsten
René
Yannick
Christian
Jens
Hubertus
Thomas
Lorenz
Patrick
Sergej
Arne
Thomas
Jason
Noah
Philipp
Simon
Bjorn
Philipp
Martin
Marcel
Markus
Max Patrick
Fabio
Marek
Thomas
Torsten
Julian
Christoph
Moritz
Tehseen
Volker
Maximilian
Lasse
Christopher
Dominik
Niklas
Pascal

Leo

Philip
Pascal

Jan
Maximilian
Steffen
Julian
Tobias
Maximilian
Nils-Christoph
Lars
Lennard
Henning
Markus
Akram
Claus Jonas
David
Matthias
Tobias
Steffen
Arne
Sebastian
Sebastian
Philipp
Mike

Tim

Claas

Martin
Christian
Tobias
Lucas
Bernhard
Juan Camilo
Magnus

Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in

Student/in
Extern
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in

Dortmund
Kéln

K&ln

Kéln

Kéln

Kéln
Disseldorf
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Duisburg-Essen
Minster
K&In
Dortmund
Dortmund
Aachen
Miinster
Aachen
Munster
Miinster
Duisburg-Essen
Miinster
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Dortmund
Aachen
Kéln
Miinster
Miinster
Aachen
Miinster
Dortmund
Aachen
Munster
Miinster
Aachen
Aachen
Duisburg-Essen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Duisburg-Essen
Miinster
Dortmund
Munster
Dortmund
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Kéln
Duisburg-Essen
Dusseldorf
Dortmund

Duisburg-Essen
Miinster
Aachen
Aachen
Duisburg-Essen
Aachen

Milers Colonia

Milers Colonia
Milers Colonia

Team Dusseldorf

SV Deutz 05
HSP Munster
WWU Miinster
TU Dortmund

Aachener Hockey-Club 1906 e.V.

TU Dortmund

ETG Wuppertal
ie3
SG Stern Gaggenau

#teamstadtebau

Lehrstuhl Arnold
HSP Munster
I0M gone viral

WzL
TU Dortmund

Kenias Ersatzbank
WWU Miinster

AGBS@TU

Hochschulsport Dortmund

LC Rapid Dortmund

Ruhr Run Club

Statistik

TU Dortmund

ie3

Team Dusseldorf

APT

SPRIN-D Bundesagentur fur
Sprunginnovationen

Ruhr Run Club

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

00:38:06
00:40:12
00:40:32
00:41:21
00:41:40
00:43:05
00:44:36
00:44:53
00:45:31
00:46:32
00:47:43
00:47:51
00:47:52
00:48:53
00:49:00
00:49:03
00:49:27
00:49:57
00:50:08
00:50:32
00:51:16
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:02
00:52:21
00:52:43
00:52:48
00:52:50
00:52:56
00:53:00
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:13
00:53:39
00:53:47
00:53:48
00:53:52
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:54:08
00:54:11
00:54:15
00:54:17
00:54:20
00:55:06
00:55:12
00:55:15
00:55:28
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:37
00:55:48
00:55:48
00:55:59
00:56:00
00:56:04
00:56:15
00:56:22
00:56:38
00:56:42
00:56:53
00:56:57
00:57:12
00:57:24

00:57:33
00:57:38
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:57:49
00:57:55
00:58:01



74 Karrer

75 Jeyam

76 Kaufhold
77 Fischer

78 Siqueira
79 Nikelowski
80 Elling

81 Hammersen
82 Lamberti
83 Eisenbach
84 Hellkuhl
85 Heinrigs
86 Englert

87 Gehl

88 Lippelt

89 Gerlach

90 Dageforde
91 Liebig

92 Lammering
93 Boddenberg
94 Gral

95 Pflugbeil
96 Horn

97 Fischer-Behnen

98 Gehring

99 Claude
100 Nappenfeld
101 Arnold
102 Fiedler
103 Arlt

104 Bischer
105 Kost
106 Lackmann

107 Dilger

108 Suo?lu

109 Kox

110 Pleie

111 NuBer

112 Krall

113 Ramminger
114 Razavifar
115 Jansen

116 Huxoll

117 Doring

118 Wode

119 Breuer
120 Steinkamp
121 Hegering
122 Mayer

123 Herkenhoff
124 Marstaller
125 Diers

126 Godland
127 Zéliner
128 Filips

129 Gunnemann
130 Kessler
131 Mund

132 Wessner
133 Kurzeja
134 Gerdes

135 Ubelhér
136 Flototto
137 Meierkord
138 Thiele
139 Vielberg
140 Irmai

141 Huppertz
142 Kleefisch
143 Viehmann
144 May

145 Bockmann

Markus
Nitharsan
Moritz
Bjorn
Diego
Norbert
Dennis
Noah
Marco
Moritz
Florens
Lennard
Daniel
Alexander
Lars

Kai

Jan

Ralf
Jasper
Thomas
Lennart
Tom
Robin
Achim
Helge
Thierry
Nils
Stefan
Johannes
Andreas

Benjamin
Fabian
Jorg

Alexander
Yi?it

John
Theo
Michael
Martin
Jorrit
Mohammad
Thomas
Fabian
Michael
Henning
Robert
Matthias
Robin
Jonnie
Manuel
Ramon
Hauke
Philipp
Jorg-Peter
Christian
Marius
Torsten
Johannes
Maximilian
Patrick
Johannes

Tim

Jens
Daniel
Uwe
Heinz-Theo
Hendrik
Benedikt
Tim
Cedric
Julian
Bernd

Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern

Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern

Extern
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern
Mitarbeiter/in

Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in

Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern

Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Extern

Extern
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern

Mitarbeiter/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Student/in
Mitarbeiter/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Extern
Student/in
Student/in
Student/in

K&In
Duisburg-Essen
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Minster
Miinster
Miinster
Dortmund
Minster
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Minster
Aachen
Miinster

Aachen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Munster
Miinster
Aachen
Bochum
Minster

Miinster

Dortmund
Siegen

Minster
Aachen
Kéln
Dortmund
Miinster
Miinster
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Aachen
Dortmund
Dortmund
Munster
Miunster
Aachen
Aachen
Miinster
Dortmund
Dortmund
Munster
Dortmund
Dortmund
Dortmund
Munster

Aachen
Dortmund
Aachen
Miinster
Dortmund

Munster
Aachen
Miinster
Aachen

Meteo

FFW

WWU / ULB / SCDH / ERCIS

Ritten Sliders

Team Statistik
ASV Senden

HSP Miinster Triathlon

Jobcenter Kreis Steinfurt
FC Schuttorf 09

SV Rot-Weiss Merl
Statistik

UFF

LG Hamm

Wasserlaufer

Smart Mechatronics
Lehrstuhl Arnold
Team HDI

Institut fur Sport und
Sportwissenschaft

Ruhr Run Club

Westfalische Wilhelms-Universitat

Miinster
RWTH Aachen

Hochschulsport Dortmund
SV Germania Durwi3

HSP Minster Laufteam
HSP Miinster Laufteam

Radioonkologie
Team Thermo

IKV Hot Runners
OBC Westpark

SV Teuto Riesenbeck e.V.
HSZ

LT Bittermark Dortmund
itmc #running

Team Statistik

WWu

lom gone viral
Brillux

Institut fiir Regelungstechnik, RWTH

Aachen

AdB 09

Turbine Wasserbau

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:47
00:59:14
00:59:14
00:59:16
00:59:22
00:59:35
00:59:37
00:59:56
01:00:16
01:00:17
01:00:18
01:00:55
01:01:00
01:01:04
01:01:06
01:01:14
01:01:24
01:01:25
01:01:25
01:01:28
01:01:31
01:01:57
01:01:59
01:02:02
01:02:14
01:02:34
01:02:38
01:02:42

01:02:44
01:02:51
01:02:53

01:02:55
01:03:00
01:03:39
01:03:40
01:03:45
01:04:03
01:04:07
01:04:08
01:04:42
01:04:44
01:04:48
01:04:50
01:04:56
01:04:56
01:05:13
01:05:35
01:05:36
01:05:37
01:05:38
01:06:00
01:06:14
01:06:24
01:06:26
01:06:26
01:06:28
01:06:28
01:06:47
01:07:03

01:07:27
01:07:30
01:07:36
01:08:00
01:08:17
01:09:03
01:09:06
01:09:28
01:09:32
01:09:50
01:09:52



146 Schmitt
147 Mischke
148 Ludewig
149 Bolte
150 Hager
151 Waigand
152 Riehm
153 Schiller
154 Linus
155 Haase
156 Blume
157 Niehuser
158 Weninger

159 Zaune

160 Pereira Pinto
161 Roll

162 Deutsch

163 Rippel

164 Poting

165 Eyben

166 Hagebolling
167 Kissing

168 Wienskowski
169 Reinhardt
170 Nieland

171 Hahn

172 Ori

173 Feng

174 Stradt
175 Seeger
176 Nawroth
177 MaaRen
178 JanRen
179 lIss

180 Brummernhenrich

181 Neuser

182 Pradella
183 Mapari

184 Wenske
185 Full

186 Garcia Kilian
187 Dekkers
188 Wiesemann
189 Greinert
190 GroRe-Schware
191 Rulle

192 Dannhauer
193 Mayer

194 Schonfelder

Philipp
Valentin
Marius
Florian
ulf
Philipp
Sebastian
Karl

Linus
Olaf
Henning
Alexander
Leon

Martin Arthur

Nélson
Tobias
Clemens
Oliver
Moritz
Maximilian
Marc
Karsten
Jan
Achim
Nico
Joran
Davide
Qingyufei

Mario
Burkhard
Scott
Justus
Simon
Valérian
Benjamin
Tim
Martin
Hrushikesh Shrikant
Michael
Paul
Miguel
Philipp
Mark
Thorsten
Anatol
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